
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - CONSOLATION RACE (5 LAPS)

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

STEEL CITY RACEWAY - DELMONT, PA

ROUND 12 OF 12 - AUGUST 31, 2008

AMA Motocross Championship

21ST ANNUAL MONSTER ENERGY/KAWASAK 2008 MOTOCROSS NATIONAL AT STEEL CITY

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

709 T. Bright  41:03.7001

731 S. Roman  21:03.9842

39 R. Clark  21:04.3583

557 J. Weller  41:04.5024

183 M. Blose  21:04.6455

873 J. Carpenter  31:04.6806

74 C. Blose  21:05.0287

722 J. Lewis  21:05.1288

779 A. Lieber  41:05.1979

454 R. Everett  51:05.24110

248 T. Ballentine  21:05.40011

991 B. Miller  21:05.44212

629 T. Boughten  51:05.77713

285 B. Shuckhart  41:06.16814

594 C. Sanner  31:06.41515

386 A. Gulley  51:06.56816

566 L. Martin  51:06.72217

209 B. Mulcahy  41:06.74718

257 J. Dehn  41:06.92419

53 C. Siebler  41:06.94420

360 J. Cook  41:06.97521

215 C. Burdette  41:06.99122

136 B. Carsten  41:07.24423

812 L. Vonlinger  51:07.25624

251 A. Woskob  41:07.32325

345 M. Graddy  21:07.46026

632 K. Hoge  31:07.62827

269 K. Miller  21:07.85628

385 A. Gulley  21:08.05429

443 J. Mort  21:08.25130

382 R. Ferris  41:08.58631

225 T. McEwen  31:09.47932

325 J. Browne  21:09.86533

682 T. Medrano  21:09.88234

322 Z. Lundy  51:10.00535

75 R. Renner  21:10.87436

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

39 R. Clark  435.4761

731 S. Roman  135.5282

722 J. Lewis  235.6833

74 C. Blose  135.9184

248 T. Ballentine  236.0135

183 M. Blose  536.2406

709 T. Bright  236.3297

779 A. Lieber  236.3698

557 J. Weller  136.3739

629 T. Boughten  336.60510

873 J. Carpenter  436.72211

454 R. Everett  336.73512

257 J. Dehn  436.99613

215 C. Burdette  437.05014

209 B. Mulcahy  337.06715

285 B. Shuckhart  537.18316

386 A. Gulley  237.21617

991 B. Miller  237.23018

594 C. Sanner  337.52919

360 J. Cook  337.69520

251 A. Woskob  437.72921

345 M. Graddy  137.75622

136 B. Carsten  337.82823

812 L. Vonlinger  537.89824

53 C. Siebler  338.02125

566 L. Martin  538.24226

682 T. Medrano  238.50727

325 J. Browne  238.62128

632 K. Hoge  339.22629

443 J. Mort  239.30730

385 A. Gulley  139.40931

382 R. Ferris  439.41432

225 T. McEwen  339.90833

322 Z. Lundy  340.40134

75 R. Renner  440.49535

547 A. Blessing  141.14536

269 K. Miller  142.11637

548 J. Spires  142.31438

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

722 J. Lewis  549.9041

557 J. Weller  450.2922

709 T. Bright  450.3713

183 M. Blose  250.4354

39 R. Clark  250.4535

731 S. Roman  150.5866

74 C. Blose  150.9327

873 J. Carpenter  251.2078

285 B. Shuckhart  351.5549

991 B. Miller  251.56710

209 B. Mulcahy  251.58311

454 R. Everett  251.66712

325 J. Browne  251.68713

248 T. Ballentine  251.72214

629 T. Boughten  552.01715

779 A. Lieber  252.15516

53 C. Siebler  252.35817

360 J. Cook  452.68318

386 A. Gulley  252.74619

136 B. Carsten  552.75920

257 J. Dehn  252.84121

251 A. Woskob  152.88222

566 L. Martin  452.93723

215 C. Burdette  453.02724

594 C. Sanner  353.07525

443 J. Mort  253.27026

812 L. Vonlinger  453.32927

322 Z. Lundy  453.60728

682 T. Medrano  353.71529

632 K. Hoge  253.79430

345 M. Graddy  154.03331

385 A. Gulley  354.72032

225 T. McEwen  355.02833

382 R. Ferris  255.11234

75 R. Renner  255.73135

548 J. Spires  157.38436

269 K. Miller  157.50237

547 A. Blessing  11:09.92538
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